
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0665 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/17/2020 Planning and Building Services

On agenda: Final action:8/4/2020

Title: Approval of Amendment to Agreement No. BOS 19-206 with  LACO Associates,  Increasing the
Amount by $50,000, for a New Total Agreement Amount Not to Exceed $104,400, and Extending the
Term of the Agreement by 18 Months, to Expire on December 31, 2021, for Continued Services
Related to the National Pollution Discharge Elimination System Program, NPDES, (Commonly Known
as Stormwater), Including, but not Limited to Compliance with Low Impact Development (LID)
Standards, Creation and Update of the LID Manual, Staff Training, Stormwater Management
Meetings, Illicit Discharge Detection, and State Permit Requirements

Sponsors: Planning and Building Services, Steve Dunnicliff

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-206-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors8/4/2020 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

